
Pos

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

Not classified (120% = 3:30.964)

DQ

No.

5

9

11

23

12

45

41

43

98

8

16

52

57

72

10

97

96

32

62

55

78

66

75

6

47

Name

Chris Palmer

Chris McGahan

Steve Elliott

Barry Davidson

Dave Madsen-Mygdal

Ed Manley Jnr

Sam Kinkead

Tom Parkes

Steve Ferguson

Allan Brew

Alec Whitwell

Peter Richardson

Geoff Bates

*Tony Rainford

Terry Kermode

Roy Phipps

Dean Martin

Stuart Robinson

Jimmy Creer

Bob Simmons

~Geoff Martin

*Peter Creer

*Craig Ridgley

Ken Davis

Vladimir Kotland

Machine

350 Drixton Honda

348 Honda 4

349 Rutter Honda

350 Drixton Honda

349 Honda

350 Manly Honda

350 Drixton Honda

350 Honda K4

350 TAB Honda

349 Drixton Aermacchi

350 Bates Honda

350 Honda

350 Bates Honda

350 Drixton Honda

350 Aermacchi

349 Honda

350 Honda

348 Seeley Gold Star

350 Drixton Honda

315 Suzuki

350 Ducati

344 Aermacchi

350 Ducati

350 Honda

730 Yamaha

Laps

1

3

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

1

2

3

3

2

3

3

3

3

3

3

2

3

2

2

Best Tm

2:55.804

2:59.604

3:00.909

3:04.303

3:04.475

3:07.581

3:08.897

3:08.978

3:08.979

3:09.254

3:09.861

3:10.170

3:10.632

3:19.296

3:21.607

3:22.346

3:23.117

3:24.817

3:28.246

3:28.747

3:34.019

3:34.904

3:39.037

4:21.077

Best Speed

87.029

85.187

84.573

83.015

82.938

81.565

80.997

80.962

80.961

80.844

80.585

80.454

80.259

76.770

75.890

75.613

75.326

74.701

73.471

73.294

71.489

71.195

69.851

-

58.603

In Lap

1

2

2

2

3

2

3

3

2

1

1

2

2

1

3

2

3

1

1

1

1

1

2

0

2

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 26/05/2012 14:42:48

ACU Permit No. ACU

Clerk of the Course : Peter Oates

Chief Timekeeper : Kevin Brookes

Orbits

www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Southern 100 MCRC

Pre-TT CLASSIC

26th May 2012

350cc Junior [5] Second Session

Qualifying started at 14:25:00

Billown Circuit 4.250 Miles

26/05/2012 14:23

2012 BLACKFORD FINANCIAL SERVICES
PRE-TT CLASSIC ROAD RACES


